DA6270.002
16 October 2008
1 (10)
MAS6270
   IC FOR 6.50 – 40.00 MHz VCTCXO
• Min. Supply Voltage 2.6 V
• Max. Frequency 40 MHz
• True Sine Wave Output

16 October 2008
10 (10)
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Comments
MAS6270AA1WA900 IC for 6.5MHz to 40MHz
VCTCXO, sine wave
output
EWS tested wafers
215 µm
Die Size 1.840 x 1.360 mm
MAS6270AB1WA900 IC for 6.5MHz to 40MHz
VCTCXO, CMOS output
EWS tested wafers
215 µm
Die Size 1.840 x 1.360 mm
MAS6270AA1SM106 IC for 6.5MHz to 40MHz
VCTCXO, sine wave
output
MSOP-10 T&R 5000 pcs / r, Pb free
RoHS
MAS6270AB1SM106 IC for 6.5MHz to 40MHz
VCTCXO, CMOS output
MSOP-10 T&R 5000 pcs / r, Pb free
RoHS
Contact Micro Analog Systems Oy for other wafer thickness options.
u The formation of product code
Product name Design version Package type Delivery format
MAS6270 AA1 = sine wave output
WA9 = 215 µm thick EWS tested
wafer
00 = bare wafer
 AB1 = CMOS output SM1 = MSOP Pb free RoHS 06 = tape & reel